1104 5 & 4 B & A etk

B # wnE O | I HEH 43 Ha sk

110/8/1 |109% £ B s A 0 0
110/9/3 |98 ¥% 1,115,100 1,115,100
9A A 467,160 1,582,260
1109/6 |98 % 705,600 2,287,860
9H Bk 351,780 2,639,640
110/9/15 |9A FRBE I -A 406,000 2,233,640
IAFEREI-KA 342,000 1,891,640
OA FRAX-H df 281,000 1,610,640
IARBREI-KA 477,000 1,133,640
110/9722 (108 % 531,600 1,665,240
10 A % 213,840 1,879,080
110/9/23 |98 F% 241,920 2,121,000
9A B 136,920 2,257,920
1109027 (108 % 434,400 2,692,320
10A % 182,640 2,874,960
110/9/30 [9A FR R *K-A 330,440 2,544,520
R FREK-KA 273,720 2,270,800
R FREKR-Z Sif 226,120 2,044,680
O BBAK-KA 309,960 1,734,720

OR F4 FABE 203,340 1,531,380 B4RE

O &4 B R 168,900 1,362,480 BARE

R B F R BN 1,362,480 2,062,620

A FRB I 1,362,480 2,062,620

98 fr s R A 1,362,480 955,860

08 i ds X b 1,362,480 955,860
110/10/4 |10 A % 433,200 1,795,680
10 A s 183,840 1,979,520
110/10/15 [10 A FRF X -4 4 255,000 1,724,520
10 FEFE-LKX 382,000 1,342,520
108 FRRE-2 ¥ 305,000 1,037,520
10 BT E-2 i 392,000 645,520
110/10/19 {10 A 4% 483,600 1,129,120
10 A 200,100 1,329,220
110/10/20 |11 B 7% 619,920 1,949,140
11 A 8% 263,940 2,213,080
110/10/20 [11 A F % 520,380 2,733,460
11 A 84t 246,840 2,980,300
110/10/28 |11 A F% 264,120 3,244,420
11 A %% 140,760 3,385,180
110/10/31 (10 A FR R4 5 253,320 3,131,860
108 FRAZK-LX 363,380 2,768,480
108 FRAEK-Z S 296,380 2,472,100
108 R AK- & 382,000 2,090,100

10 £ A FRBE 21,720 2,062,380 BEARE

108 $£ 4B RBR 6,420 2,055,960 BAORE
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B # % KAEH % HE%H A3t Hy3x

10 A f7 T 48N 2,055,960 1,882,800

104 4 428 48 3L 2,055,960 1,882,800

10 A £ w48 48 e A 2,055,960 780,420

10 A 4y wp 4848 & 2,055,960 780,420
110113 [11AHF% 131,040 2,187,000
11 A %% 218,880 2,405,880
110/11/15 {11 A F R R XA 314,000 2,091,880
HAFRERI-EA 263,000 1,828,880
I EE 5 A R itin 413,000 1,415,880
11 A B8 X A 462,000 953,880
1101117 |11 A &% 423,840 1,377,720
11 A s 52,800 1,430,520
110/11/19 (128 % 588,420 2,018,940
12 A s Bt 276,540 2,295,480
110/11/23 |12 4 5% 380,520 2,676,000
12 s 199,140 2,875,140

11A % 13,440 2,888,580 B4 nET
110/11/30 {11 A 43 B Ak - A 7 309,340 2,579,240
1HHAFRAK-EX 261,880 2,317,360
LNNAFRRR-Z R 411,520 1,905,840
11 A Wt B k- A 54 461,220 1,444,620

11 A4 F R4 1,444,620 1,972,740

1 ARl 1,444,620 1,972,740

11 A 4 s B 48 e 1,444,620 923,220

11 A 47 w4548 % 1,444,620 923,220
110/11/30 (128 4% 405,720 1,850,340
12 A st 198,720 2,049,060
128 FRAX-AM 400,000 1,649,060
12AFRAL-AX 325,000 1,324,060
12AF B RAE-F &l 263,000 1,061,060
12ABBERI-EAA 477,000 584,060
- 110/12/6 |12A 5% 269,640 853,700
12 A st 226,320 1,080,020
1101220 |12 8 % 337,680 1,417,700
124 s 52,740 1,470,440
128 EREER 62,840 1,533,280
110/12/23 |1-2A % 662,940 2,196,220
1-2A 4 260,040 2,456,260
110/12/27 [1-28 F & 690,780 3,147,040
1-2 A s 242,640 3,389,680
110/12/29 (12 A % 3¢ £ 8- A 74 25,360 3,364,320
RAEHREEZHR AKX 20,760 3,343,560
12 ERBELEH - 0¥ 16,720 3,326,840
12A 84 FRBR 108,360 3,218,480
128 &4 s RBE 91,080 3,127,400
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R iR O ] ER &3t HE

12 A FBRK-AF 361,940 2,765,460
128 FREZK-AK 285,500 2,479,960
128 FHAK-2 fudf 238,180 2,241,780
128 e B k-H A 385,380 1,856,400

128 fr F R4 e N 1,856,400 1,981,980

128 4 - 48 % 1,856,400 1,981,980

12 A fr b 48 e A 1,856,400 953,460

12 A 47 48 % 1,856,400 953,460
1117173 [1-28 F% 480,240 2,336,640
1-2 4 B4 167,520 2,504,160
111177 [1-28 % 414,120 2,918,280
1-2H B 148,500 3,066,780
1A TR BAR-AA 357,360 2,709,420
1A F M #R-EX 563,400 2,146,020
1 A F R B R gt 419,760 1,726,260
1 A s A #k-3 dh 9T 496,980 1,229,280
111/2/15 |1-28 % 405,420 1,634,700
1-2H 2t 146,220 1,780,920
1A 5 RER- AR 265,620 1,515,300
1A FRAEK-KK 417,420 1,097,880
1AFRAR-Z R 317,580 780,300
1A R AKR-Z it 440,040 340,260

1-2A S RBRE R 312,360 27,900 B4

1-2A s RBRE 27,900 0 B4
111218 |3A 5% 596,160 596,160
3AHmE 251,040 847,200
1117222 |38 7% 376,740 1,223,940
A B 148,680 1,372,620
111224 |3A % 354,660 1,727,280
3HBAE 152,460 1,879,740

111/2/25 |1-2 A v B 48 N 1,879,740 2,653,500

1-2A R8Il 1,879,740 2,653,500

1-2 A 47 i A8 48 1,879,740 964,920

1-2 A ok 48 48 3 1,879,740 964,920
111/3/1 [3AE% 503,700 2,383,440
JA mE 216,420 2,599,860
111/3/15 |3 A F R A K- A 339,000 2,260,860
SAFRBMAR-AX 274,000 1,986,860
SAFRABEMAR-B R 420,000 1,566,860
3 A s BT R-F e dF 434,000 1,132,860
111/3/17 |3A 5% 276,000 1,408,860
3H K 95,700 1,504,560
111/3/22 |48 F% 383,040 1,887,600
4R A 169,740 2,057,340
1117324 |AR 5% 426,360 2,483,700
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1104 %4 B4 B 7k
H #1 HE AL X h4H 43t Bk
48 Ak 241,380 2,725,080
SHFREZH-AM 339,420 2,385,660
SAFRAEZK-AA 267,680 2,117,980
SHFREMR-D i 417,900 1,700,080
SHMRR K- Hdf 430,300 1,269,780
A RBRE 49,260 1,220,520 B4
3A B AN 1,220,520 2,107,260
3H 4 A48 3 1,220,520 2,107,260
3A B AN 1,220,520 864,300
A4 X 1,220,520 864,300
111/3/31 |48 % 363,660 1,584,180
4R R 77,220 1,661,400
1114112 |[AR F% 298,680 1,960,080
40 BB 172,260 2,132,340
111/415 |48 F R R R-A 345,000 1,787,340
4R FRBAR-EA 268,000 1,519,340
AR FRBAR-Z R 222,000 1,297,340
AR R B H-T K 351,000 946,340
111/4/22 |48 % 222,300 1,168,640
4H R 45,780 1,214,420
111/4125 |5 A F& 497,640 1,712,060
5A B 199,500 1,911,560
111/4/15 |4A FRE#K-AM 342,960 1,568,600
AR FREZK-EX 221,480 1,347,120
AR FREZR-T S 213,060 1,134,060
AR B RIK-EX 324,120 809,940
AR FRBR T 81,540 728,400
AR o iR R 31,260 697,140
AR RPN 697,140 1,694,040
AR FREBEN 697,140 1,694,040
4 8 Brep R sl A 697,140 706,380
48 tren 4l % 697,140 706,380
111/5/4 |58 % 376,200 1,073,340
bABE 140,820 1,214,160
111/5/10 |58 % 549,120 1,763,280 FEHBEE
5 A BhE 208,440 1,971,720 REEH#HERE
111/5/15 |58 F R B H-X 5 75,060 1,896,660
SHAFREBMAR-TLA 109,800 1,786,860
SR FRBAM K- i 98,160 1,688,700
b A MR A K- S 91,260 1,597,440
111/5020 |58 % 468,600 2,066,040| FEFEHFEE
5 A A 155,280 20013200 KREEHBHEE
111/5/31 |58 FR R K- X5 98,100 2,123,220
SAFRERK-EX 202,440 1,920,780
SR FRER-Z S 53,700 1,867,080
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5A AR K- LT 180 1,866,900
SAMFRBER 1,254,300 612,600
SAMHAERER 612,600 0

bA 4 R4 0 1,891,560

b A 4 A48 3 0 1,891,560

58 iR 0 704,040

DAL X 0 704,040
111/6/13 |6 A F% 272,580 272,580
111/6/15 (6 A % A #R-A 59 73,440 199,140
6AFRBEHK-AA 65,220 133,920
68 FR AL HR-B R 129,480 4,440
111/6/20 (68 F4 413,820 - 418,260
111/6/17 |6 A % 107,580 525,840
68 FREK-AM 102,180 473,660
6AFRAEK-KA 108,480 315,180
68 FREK-F it 201,060 114,120
6A G RBE R 114,120 0
0
A3 23,955,920] 23,955,920 0
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